3"
5"
15070
White acrylic lens
3½"
2"
2.5"
15072

Designed to be integrated into brick walls during construction.
Casts a low, even spread of light.
Ordering Guide
& Finish
15070 AZT - Acrylic Lens, Textured Architectural Bronze, Aluminum
15072 AZT - Louvered Lens, Textured Architectural Bronze, Aluminum
15072 CO - Louvered Lens, Copper, Unfinished Copper
15072 WHT - Louvered Lens, Textured White, Aluminum
15074 AZT - Textured Architectural Bronze
15073 AZT - Textured Architectural Bronze
Housing Aluminum or copper faceplate with white reflector. Zinc plated steel housing.
White acrylic diffuser on 15070 only
Cast Aluminum with a fully sealed heat-resistant glass lens
Lamp Base 12V  T5 wedge base socket (2) 12V  T3 bi-pin, high temperature porcelain sockets
Supplied Lamp 11.6-W(VA) 912X (17023)
6.5-W(VA) 918X MAX supplied on copper
Xenon light source
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX: 11.6-W(VA)
10-W(VA) Q10T3 (17011) Halogen (2)
Halogen light source
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX: 10-W(VA)
Incandescent
Lamp Options
6.5-W(VA) 918X (17022)
4-W(VA) 901X (17021)
N/A
LED Lamp
Options
2W (18039-13041) see page 159
Compares up to 16W Xenon.
Light distribution may be affected by location of sockets.
2W (18042-13044) see page 159
Compares up to 20W Halogen.
Light distribution may be affected by location of sockets.
Wiring Wire connection must be made inside fixture housing. 90° supply wire
required
Wire connection must be made inside fixture housing.
75° supply wire required
Mounting Acces.
Included
Mounting hardware and junction box Stainless steel mounting bracket
LED Option 15782 and 15780 - on page 26. 15774 and  15773 - on page 25.
Notes For recessed installation. For outdoor use only For outdoor use only. Masonry or concrete use only
Photometric
with Supplied
Lamp
15070  Mounting Height  0.5' 1' 1.5' 2' 2.5 3' 3.5' 15074  Mounting Height 0.5' 1' 1.5' 2' 2.5 3' 3.5' 4'
6"  2.1 .5 .1 – – – – 12"  – – – – .01 .04 .04  –
12"  1.2 .98 .5 .2 .1 .02 – 24"  – – .06 .1 .09 .04  .04  –
36"  .02 .04 .04 .04 .04 .04 .01
15072  Mounting Height 0.5' 1' 1.5' 2' 2.5 3' 3.5' 15073  Mounting Height 0.5' 1' 1.5' 2' 2.5 3' 3.5' 4' 4.5' 5'
6" 2.6 .3 .09 – – – – 12" .3 1.1 .8 .5 .1 .02 – – – –
12" 1.6 1.2 .54 .08 .1 .04 – 24" – – .1 .2 .2 .2 .1 .03 .02 –
36" – – – – .01 .01 .03 .06 .03 .01
15074 AZT
15072 AZT
15070 AZT
15072 CO
15072 WHT
15073 AZT
8"
9.5"